
Spelling Words

basketball someone weekend something birthday riverbank

bathtub backyard driveway bedtime raindrop mailbox

Name
Anansi Goes Fishing

©
 P

ea
rs

on
 E

d
uc

at
io

n

PRACTICE

50 Unit 3 Week 3 Day 2 Spelling Practice Book 

Home Activity Your child spelled compound words. Ask your child to name the small words in 
each compound word.

Compound Words

Write a list word to name each picture.

 1.  
 
 2.  

 
 3.  

 

 4.  
 
 5.  

 
 6.  

 

Write the list word that can be made by 
joining the two words together.

week + end some + one back + yard

 7.  
 
 8.  

 
 9.  

 
river + bank bed + time some + thing

 10.  
 
 11.  

 
 12.  

 


